L4

A01/2001 Routine/Periodic M"  Bratcher Yes No 11/2/2001 MLB012744996
Comments on Inspection: Well sign lists wrong well name. ( Johnson A Fed #3) Violation Rule 103.
NORTH SQUARE LAKE UNIT 111 B-33-16S-31E  30-015-04979-00-00
Inspection *Significant Corrective
Date Type Inspection Inspector Violation? Non-Compliance? Action Due By: Inspection No.
10/01/2001 Routine/Periodic Mike Bratcher Yes No 1/2/2002 MLB012744886
Comments on Inspection: Abandoned well. Violation Rule 201. Wells to be properly abandoned.
HUSTATE 002 L-36-16S-31E 30-015-05018-00-00
Inspection *Significant Corrective
Date Type Inspection Inspector Violation? Non-Compliance? Action Due By: Inspection No.
10/01/2001 Routine/Periodic Mike Bratcher Yes No +0/2720601 MLB012744675
it ]zf20i
Comments on Inspection: Well sign illegible. Violation Rule 103 requiring well signs to contain specific information and

be legible from a distance of 50 ft.

NORTH SQUARE LAKE UNIT 114 C-34-16S-31E 30-015-10271-00-00
Inspection *Significant Corrective
Date Type Inspection Inspector Violation? Non-Compliance? Action Due By: Inspection No.
10/01/2001 Routine/Periodic Mike Bratcher Yes No 11/2/2001 MLB012744799
Comments on Inspection: Well sign has wrong operator, wrong well name and wrong location numbers. Violation Rule
103.
10/02/2001 Routine/Periodic Mike Bratcher Yes No 11/2/2001 MLB012753042
Comments on Inspection: Oil leak at well head. Violation Rule 116 and Rule 13B.
NORTH SQUARE LAKE UNIT 115 B-34-16S-31E 30-015-10273-00-00
Inspection *Significant Corrective
Date Type Inspection Inspector Violation? Non-Compliance? Action Due By: Inspection No.
10/01/2001  Routine/Periodic Mike Bratcher Yes No 11/2/2001 MLB012744838
Comments on Inspection: No Well Sign. Violation Rule103.
NORTH SQUARE LAKE UNIT 162 0-31-16S-31E 30-015-24457-00-00
Inspection *Significant Corrective
Date Type Inspection Inspector Violation? Non-Compliance? Action Due By: Inspection No.
10/01/2001 Routine/Periodic Mike Bratcher Yes No 11/2/2001 MLB012745240
Comments on Inspection: Well sign lists wrong well name. ( Grier Fed #18) Violation Rule 103.
NORTH SQUARE LAKE UNIT 078 0-30-16S-31E 30-015-24458-00-00
Inspection *Significant Corrective
Date Type Inspection Inspector Violation? Non-Compliance? Action Due By: Inspection No.
10/01/2001 Routine/Periodic Mike Bratcher Yes No 11/2/2001 MLB012745170
Comments on Inspection: Well sign lists wrong well name. ( Grier Fed #19) Violation Rule 103.
NORTH SQUARE LAKE UNIT 124 C-31-16S-31E 30-015-24580-00-00
Inspection *Significant Corrective
Date Type Inspection Inspector Violation? Non-Compliance? Action Due By: Inspection No.
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